10
B
P
T
 O
IL
 S
E
A
L
S
BPT Oil Seals - Viton
BPT Oil Seals - Viton Series - Metric
Part Number, TC Number & Dimensions (mm) Part Number, TC Number & Dimensions (mm) Part Number, TC Number & Dimensions (mm)
10X18X6TCV TC12377VI (10 x 18 x 6) 24X40X7TCV TC12458VI (24 x 40 x 7) 35X62X7TCV TC12527VI (35 x 62 x 7)
10X19X7TCV TC12378VI (10 x 19 x 7) 24X42X8TCV TC12459VI (24 x 42 x 8) 35X72X8TCV (35 x 72 x 8)
10X20X7TCV TC12379VI (10 x 20 x 7) 25X35X7TCV TC12463VI (25 x 35 x 7) 36X50X7TCV TC12533VI (36 x 50 x 7)
10X25X7TCV TC12382VI (10 x 25 x 7) 25X38X7TCV TC12466VI (25 x 38 x 7) 38X52X7TCV TC12540VI (38 x 52 x 7)
10X26X7TCV TC12383VI (10 x 26 x 7) 25X40X7TCV TC12468VI (25 x 40 x 7) 38X55X7TCV TC12542VI (38 x 55 x 7)
12X19X5TCV (12 x 19 x 5) 25X42X7TCV TC12469VI (25 x 42 x 7) 38X62X7TCV TC12546VI (38 x 62 x 7)
12X20X5TCV (12 x 20 x 5) 25X43X7TCV (25 x 43 x 7) 40X50X7TCV (40 x 50 x 7)
12X22X7TCV TC12387VI (12 x 22 x 7) 25X47X7TCV TC12472VI (25 x 47 x 7) 40X52X7TCV TC12550VI (40 x 52 x 7)
12X24X7TCV TC12388VI (12 x 24 x 7) 25X52X7TCV TC12473VI (25 x 52 x 7) 40X55X7TCV (40 x 55 x 7)
12X30X7TCV TC12392VI (12 x 30 x 7) 25X62X7TCV TC12474VI (25 x 62x 7) 40X58X10TCV TC12554VI (40 x 58 x 10)
14X24X5TCV (14 x 24 x 5) 27X40X8TCV (27 x 40 x 8) 40X60X10TCV (40 x 60 x 10)
14X28X7TCV TC12396VI (14 x 28 x 7) 27X47X8TCV TC12834VI (27 x 47 x 8) 40X62X7TCV TC12556VI (40 x 62 x 7)
15X24X7TCV TC12400VI (15 x 24 x 7) 28X38X7TCV TC12481VI (28 x 38 x 7) 40X65X10TCV (40 x 65 x 10)
15X25X7TCV TC12401VI (15 x 25 x 7) 28X40X7TCV TC12482VI (28 x 40 x 7) 40X68X10TCV (40 x 68 x 10)
15X30X7TCV TC12404VI (15 x 30 x 7) 28X40X8TCV (28 x 40 x 8) 40X72X7TCV TC12560VI (40 x 72 x 7)
15X32X7TCV TC12405VI (15 x 32 x 7) 28X52X7TCV TC12485VI (28 x 52 x 7) 40X80X10TCV (40 x 80 x 10)
15X35X7TCV TC12407VI (15 x 35 x 7) 30X40X7TCV TC12487VI (30 x 40 x 7) 40X85X10TCV (40 x 85 x 10)
16X28X7TCV TC12411VI (16 x 28 x 7) 30X42X7TCV TC12488VI (30 x 42 x 7) 40X90X12TCV (40 x 90 x 12)
16X32X7TCV TC12413VI (16 x 32 x 7) 30X45X7TCV TC12491VI (30 x 45 x 7) 42X55X8 TCV (42 x 55 x 8)
16X35X7TCV TC12414VI (16 x 35 x 7) 30X47X7TCV TC12492VI (30 x 47 x 7) 42X56X7TCV TC12565VI (42 x 56 x 7)
17X28X7TCV TC12417VI (17 x 28 x 7) 30X48X8TCV (30 x 48 x 8) 42X60X7TCV (42 x 60 x 7)
17X30X7TCV TC12418VI (17 x 30 x 7) 30X50X7TCV (30 x 50 x 7) 42X62X8TCV TC12567VI (42 x 62 x 8)
17X32X7TCV TC12419VI (17 x 32 x 7) 30X52X7TCV TC12495VI (30 x 52 x 7) 42X65X8TCV (42 x 65 x 8)
17X35X7TCV TC12420VI (17 x 35 x 7) 30X55X7TCV TC12496VI (30 x 55 x 7) 42X72X8TCV TC12569VI (42 x 72 x 8)
18X30X7TCV TC12426VI (18 x 30 x 7) 30X62X7TCV TC12500VI (30 x 62 x 7) 44X92X10TCV (44 x 92 x 10)
18X32X7TCV TC12427VI (18 x 32 x 7) 30X72X8TCV TC12501VI (30 x 72 x 8) 45X58X7TCV TC12575VI (45 x 58 x 7)
18X35X7TCV TC12428VI (18 x 35 x 7) 32X40X7TCV (32 x 40 x 7) 45X60X8TCV TC12576VI (45 x 60 x 8)
19X30X7TCV (19 x 30 x 7) 32X42X7TCV TC12502VI (32 x 42 x 7) 45X62X7TCV (45 x 62 x 7)
20X30X7TCV TC12434VI (20 x 30 x 7) 32X45X7TCV TC12503VI (32 x 45 x 7) 45X65X10TCV (45 x 65 x 10)
20X32X7TCV TC12435VI (20 x 32 x 7) 32X47X7TCV TC12504VI (32 x 47 x 7) 45X65X8TCV TC12578VI (45 x 65 x 8)
20X35X7TCV TC12436VI (20 x 35 x 7) 32X48X8TCV (32 x 48 x 8) 45X68X8TCV (45 x 68 x 8)
20X40X7TCV TC12440VI (20 x 40 x 7) 32X52X7TCV TC12507VI (32 x 52 x 7) 45X72X8TCV TC12580VI (45 x 72 x 8)
20X42X7TCV TC12441VI (20 x 42 x 7) 33X45X7TCV TC12511VI (33 x 45 x 7) 45X75X8TCV TC12581VI (45 x 75 x 8)
20X47X7TCV TC12443VI (20 x 47 x 7) 34X52X8TCV TC12515VI (34 x 52 x 8) 45X80X10TCV TC12582VI (45 x 80 x 10)
22X32X7TCV TC12446VI (22 x 32 x 7) 35X45X7TCV TC12518VI (35 x 45 x 7) 45X85X10TCV TC12583VI (45 x 85 x 10)
22X35X7TCV TC12447VI (22 x 35 x 7) 35X47X7TCV TC12519VI (35 x 47 x 7) 46X64X8TCV (46 x 64 x 8)
22X40X7TCV TC12449VI (22 x 40 x 7) 35X50X7TCV TC12521VI (35 x 50 x 7) 47X62X8TCV TC12869VI (47 x 62 x 8)
22X47X7TCV TC12453VI (22 x 47 x 7) 35X52X7TCV TC12522VI (35 x 52 x 7) 48X65X8TCV (48 x 65 x 8)
23X40X6TCV (23 x 40 x 6) 35X55X10TCV (35 x 55 x 10) 48X72X8TCV TC12589VI (48 x 72 x 8)
 Bearings & Power Transmission Pty Ltd   (Phone) 07 4636 0522  Email: sales&bpt.net.au     (website) www.bpt.net.au
Every effort has been taken to ensure that the data listed in this Spec Sheet / Catalogue is correct.
Bearings & Power Transmissions P/L will not accept liability for any damage or loss caused as a result of the data in this catalogue.
  |
B
e
a
ri
n
g
s
&
 P
o
w
e
r
T
ra
n
sm
is
si
o
n
 P
ty
 L
td
   |
w
w
w
.b
p
t.
n
e
t.
a
u
11
B
P
T
 O
IL
 S
E
A
L
S
BPT Oil Seals - Viton
Seagull Oil Seals - Viton Series - Metric
Part Number, TC Number & Dimensions (mm) Part Number, TC Number & Dimensions (mm) Part Number, TC Number & Dimensions (mm)
48X80X10TCV (48 x 80 x 10) 65X100X10TCV TC12645VI (65 x 100 x 10) 90X115X13TCV (90 x 115 x 13)
49X92X10TCV (49 x 92 x 10) 65X110X10TCV (65 x 110 x 10) 90X120X12TCV TC12680VI (90 x 120 x 12)
50X62X8TCV TC12594VI (50 x 62 x 8) 65X80X8TCV TC12641VI (65 x 80 x 8) 90X130X12TCV TC12682VI (90 x 130 x 12)
50X65X8TCV TC12595VI (50 x 65 x 8) 65X85X10TCV TC12642VI (65 x 85 x 10) 95X115X13TCV TC12684VI (95 x 115 x 13)
50X68X8TCV TC12596VI (50 x 68 x 8) 65X85X8TCV (65 x 85 x 8) 95X120X12TCV TC12685VI (95 x 120 x 12)
50X70X8TCV TC12597VI (50 x 70 x 8) 65X90X10TCV TC12643VI (65 x 90 x 10) 95X125X12TCV TC12686VI (95 x 125 x 12)
50X72X8TCV TC12598VI (50 x 72 x 8) 65X90X7TCV (65 x 90 x 7) 100X115X9TCV (100 x 115 x 9)
50X75X10TCV TC12599VI (50 x 75 x 10) 68X90X8TCV TC12648VI (68 x 90 x 8) 100X120X10TCV (100 x 120 x 10)
50X80X8TCV TC12600VI (50 x 80 x 8) 68X95X13TCV (68 x 95 x 13) 100X125X12TCV TC12690VI (100 x 125 x 12)
50X85X8TCV TC12602VI (50 x 85 x 8) 70X100X10TCV TC12653VI (70 x 100 x 10) 100X130X12TCV TC12691VI (100 x 130 x 12)
50X90X10TCV TC12603VI (50 x 90 x 10) 70X110X10TCV TC12654VI (70 x 110 x 10) 100X140X12TCV (100 x 140 x 12)
52X68X8TCV TC12605VI (52 x 68 x 8) 70X125X12TCV (70 x 125 x 12) 100X150X13TCV TC12694VI (100 x 150 x 13)
52X72X8TCV TC12607VI (52 x 72 x 8) 70X85X8TCV TC12650VI (70 x 85 x 8) 105X120X13TCV (105 x 120 x 13)
52X80X10TCV (52 x 80 x 10) 70X90X10TCV TC12651VI (70 x 90 x 10) 105X130X12TCV TC12696VI (105 x 130 x 12)
55X100X10TCV TC12619VI (55 70X92X10TCV (70 x 92 x 10) 110X130X12TCV TC12698VI (110 x 130 x 12)
55X120X12TCV (55 x 120 x 12) 70X95X10TCV TC12652VI (70 x 95 x 10) 110X135X13TCV TC12699VI (110 x 135 x 13)
55X68X8TCV TC12611VI (55 x 68 x 8) 72X100X10TCV TC12656VI (72 x 100 x 10) 110X140X12TCV TC12700VI (110 x 140 x 12)
55X70X10TCV (55 x 70 x 10) 72X95X10TCV TC12655VI (72 x 95 x 10) 110X150X15TCV (110 x 150 x 15)
55X70X8TCV TC12612VI (55 x 70 x 8) 75X100X10TCV TC12660VI (75 x 100 x 10) 115X140X12TCV TC12705VI (115 x 140 x 12)
55X72X8TCV TC12613VI (55 x 72 x 8) 75X110X10TCV TC12662VI (75 x 110 x 10) 120X140X13TCV TC12708VI (120 x 140 x 13)
55X75X8TCV (55 x 75 x 8) 75X130X13TCV (75 x 130 x 13) 120X145X12TCV TC12709VI (120 x 145 x 12)
55X78X8TCV TC12615VI (55 x 78 x 8) 75X90X8TCV TC12658VI (75 x 90 x 8) 120X150X12TCV TC12710VI (120 x 150 x 12)
55X80X8TCV TC12616VI (55 x 80 x 8) 75X95X10TCV TC12659VI (75 x 95 x 10) 125X145X13TCV (125 x 145 x 13)
55X85X10TCV TC12617VI (55 x 85 x 10) 78X100X10TCV TC12664VI (78 x 100 x 10) 125X150X12TCV TC12715VI (125 x 150 x 12)
55X90X10TCV TC12618VI (55 x 90 x 10) 80X100X10TCV TC12665VI (80 x 100 x 10) 130X150X10TCV TC12718VI (130 x 150 x 10)
58X72X8TCV TC12623VI (58 x 72 x 8) 80X105X10TCV TC12666VI (80 x 105 x 10)
58X80X8TCV TC12624VI (58 x 80 x 8) 80X110X10TCV TC12667VI (80 x 110 x 10)
60X100X10TCV (60 x 100 x 10) 80X115X10TCV (80 x 115 x 10)
60X110X10TCV TC12633VI (60 80X120X13TCV (80 x 120 x 13)
60X75X8TCV TC12626VI (60 x 75 x 8) 80X125X12TCV (80 x 125 x 12)
60X78X10TCV (60 x 78 x 10) 85X100X10TCV TC12670VI (85 x 100 x 10)
60X80X8TCV TC12628VI (60 x 80 x 8) 85X105X12TCV (85 x 105 x 12)
60X85X8TCV TC12630VI (60 x 85 x 8) 85X110X12TCV TC12672VI (85 x 110 x 12)
60X90X8TCV TC12631VI (60 x 90 x 8) 85X115X13TCV TC12673VI (85 x 115 x 13)
60X95X10TCV TC12632VI (60 x 95 x 10) 85X120X12TCV TC12674VI (85 x 120 x 12)
62X85X10TCV TC12635VI (62 x 85 x 10) 8X22X7TCV TC12369VI (8 x 22 x 7)
62X90X10TCV TC12636VI (62 x 90 x 10) 90X100X10TCV (90 x 100 x 10)
63X85X10TCV TC12638VI (63 x 85 x 10) 90X110X10TCV TC12677VI (90 x 110 x 10)
64X80X8TCV TC12640VI (64 x 80 x 8) 90X110X12TCV (90 x 110 x 12)
64X90X13TCV (64 x 90 x 13) 90X115X12TCV (90 x 115 x 12)
 Bearings & Power Transmission Pty Ltd   (Phone) 07 4636 0522  Email: sales&bpt.net.au     (website) www.bpt.net.au
Every effort has been taken to ensure that the data listed in this Spec Sheet / Catalogue is correct.
Bearings & Power Transmissions P/L will not accept liability for any damage or loss caused as a result of the data in this catalogue.
  |   B
e
a
rin
g
s &
 P
o
w
e
r T
ra
n
sm
issio
n
 P
ty
 Ltd   |   w
w
w
.b
p
t.n
e
t.a
u